
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

Scotty 6/15/2014

117

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 81.44 1.437



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

Scotty 6/15/2014

121

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Gracie All American Jenn Vance100 43.74 2.766



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

Scotty 6/15/2014

121

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Penny Doberman Pinscher Joseoph Alemani NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

Scotty 6/15/2014

121

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Blade Border Collie Cindy Rubin100 45.79 2.642

20051 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks95 40.48 2.989



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

Scotty 6/15/2014

150

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 60.65 2.473



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

Scotty 6/15/2014

150

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12034 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska100 57.6 2.604



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

Scotty 6/15/2014

155

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 51.92 2.985

20034 Maxwell Australian Shepherd Samantha Smith95 61.1 2.537

20037 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 39.02 3.972



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

Scotty 6/15/2014

176

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 56.14 3.135

8017 Barley Scottish Terrier Kathleen Zetcher100 74.48 2.363

8004 Orangie West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ NT

8019 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 116.09 1.516



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

Scotty 6/15/2014

176

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 44.89 3.921

12003 Patch Parson Russell Terrier Ann Shepard100 59.56 2.955

12002 Angie Parson Russell Terrier Joanne Von Essen NQ 52.43 3.357

12001 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz NQ 70.82 2.485



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

Scotty 6/15/2014

181

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ 70.27 2.576

16025 Blue Miniature American 
Shepherd

Gale Nardi NQ 81.7 2.215



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

Scotty 6/15/2014

187

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Ruckus Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ 44.71 4.183

20006 West Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter NQ 45.37 4.122

20040 Scorch Border Collie Jamie McKay NQ 54.67 3.421



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

Scotty 6/15/2014

187

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino NQ NT

24002 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 68.38 2.735

24001 Jess Weimaraner Jan Mullen NQ 69.46 2.692

24017 Wrigley Rhodesian Ridgeback Deb Sorosky NQ 77.26 2.420



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

Scotty 6/15/2014

176

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison100 51.72 3.403

8005 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 52.43 3.357

8006 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski NQ 54.71 3.217

8007 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 69.38 2.537



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

Scotty 6/15/2014

176

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 40.39 4.358

12010 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 47.99 3.667

12031 Derby Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay100 51.41 3.423

12033 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 53.06 3.317

12015 Bitti Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 55.62 3.164

12011 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 57.89 3.040

12004 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 62.44 2.819

12032 Audra French Bulldog Deborah Stevenson100 67.11 2.623

12030 Piper Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay   NQ 48.05 3.663

12006 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 51.8 3.398

12013 Lyric Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 54.32 3.240

12017 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski NQ 59.53 2.956

12014 Shaker Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger NQ 68.76 2.56

12008 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 71.61 2.458

12007 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Mary-Anne Gross NQ 77.68 2.266



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

Scotty 6/15/2014

181

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 49.96 3.623

16007 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 50.4 3.591

16008 Hailey All American Karen Profenna100 52.71 3.434

16015 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 54.2 3.339

16011 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 54.87 3.299

16009 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 55.16 3.281

16004 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore100 55.32 3.272

16013 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ NT

16005 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

16012 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 46.76 3.871

16026 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 49.21 3.678

16003 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 49.58 3.651

16010 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 50.26 3.601

16017 Nora Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Lindell NQ 54.2 3.339



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

Scotty 6/15/2014

187

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Ditto Portuguese Water Dog Pat Wardwell100 45.91 4.073

20026 Sonoma Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter100 47.45 3.941

20021 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski100 48.1 3.888

20018 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 53.86 3.472

20024 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari100 55.44 3.373

20011 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 57.55 3.249

20042 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ NT

20044 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ NT

20013 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham NQ NT

20004 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi NQ 44.73 4.181

20022 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 45.4 4.119

20041 Smudge Border Collie Ann Marie Weis NQ 48.42 3.862

20005 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 52.71 3.548

20016 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark NQ 57.71 3.240

20020 Rory Labrador Retriever Kathy Kealey NQ 57.81 3.235

20043 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 66.43 2.815

20045 Shayna Golden Retriever Sharyn Berman NQ 74.99 2.494

20017 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 81.49 2.295

20012 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 82.6 2.264



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

Scotty 6/15/2014

187

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 46.12 4.055

24007 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 52.63 3.553

24009 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 53.57 3.491

24006 Parker Standard Poodle Mallorie Morse100 54.98 3.401

24005 Journey Doberman Pinscher Lois Platt NQ NT

24008 Splash Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ 42.76 4.373

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 47.33 3.951

24004 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 47.7 3.920

24003 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt NQ 49.01 3.816

24010 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 53.72 3.481

24018 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger NQ 61.65 3.033



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

Scotty 6/15/2014

121

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Georgie Bearded Collie Megan Woods85 45.77 2.644



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

Scotty 6/15/2014

181

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf NQ 57.13 3.168

12020 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ 99.95 1.811



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

Scotty 6/15/2014

187

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Molly Golden Retriever Barbara Baltz NQ 95.5 1.958



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

Scotty 6/15/2014

181

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 56.45 3.206

12021 Jayda Shetland Sheepdog Mary-Anne Gross100 67.74 2.672

12024 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 56.88 3.182

12022 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 72.09 2.511



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

Scotty 6/15/2014

187

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 45.56 4.104

16028 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 100 51.09 3.660

16019 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 60.39 3.097

16020 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy100 68.14 2.744



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

Scotty 6/15/2014

187

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Sadie Labrador Retriever Samantha Smith100 51.28 3.647

20033 Shumai Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ NT

20046 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser NQ 53.33 3.506

20032 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins NQ 88.99 2.101



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

Scotty 6/15/2014

101

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 60.77 1.662



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

Scotty 6/15/2014

104

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Gracie All American Jenn Vance100 25.44 4.088



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

Scotty 6/15/2014

104

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Penny Doberman Pinscher Joseoph Alemani NQ 69.3 1.501



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

Scotty 6/15/2014

101

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 25.49 3.962



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

Scotty 6/15/2014

118

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 37.03 3.187

8020 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine NQ 55.89 2.111

8019 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 57.16 2.064



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

Scotty 6/15/2014

118

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz NQ 38.92 3.032



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

Scotty 6/15/2014

124

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 31.38 3.952

20051 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 37.28 3.326

20048 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 43.77 2.833

20034 Maxwell Australian Shepherd Samantha Smith NQ 52.59 2.358



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

Scotty 6/15/2014

124

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino95 31.35 3.955

24002 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 35.73 3.470



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

Scotty 6/15/2014

144

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 33.8 4.260

8017 Barley Scottish Terrier Kathleen Zetcher NQ 51.63 2.789



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

Scotty 6/15/2014

144

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Angie Parson Russell Terrier Joanne Von Essen NQ NT

12025 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 30.67 4.695

12034 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 51.84 2.778



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

Scotty 6/15/2014

150

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 27.54 5.447

16025 Blue Miniature American 
Shepherd

Gale Nardi NQ 49.24 3.046



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

Scotty 6/15/2014

155

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Ruckus Border Collie Cheryl Hoye100 27.95 5.546

20005 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 28.17 5.502

20006 West Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter NQ 31.3 4.952

20040 Scorch Border Collie Jamie McKay NQ 32.76 4.731

20011 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 51.82 2.991



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

Scotty 6/15/2014

155

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Wrigley Rhodesian Ridgeback Deb Sorosky94 46.88 3.306

24001 Jess Weimaraner Jan Mullen NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

Scotty 6/15/2014

144

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison100 30.04 4.794

8005 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 32.3 4.458

8006 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 32.97 4.368

8004 Orangie West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda100 46.06 3.126

8007 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 54.71 2.632



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

Scotty 6/15/2014

144

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 25.85 5.571

12017 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 29.26 4.921

12006 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 29.33 4.91

12033 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 29.7 4.848

12010 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 31.46 4.577

12031 Derby Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay100 31.6 4.557

12015 Bitti Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 34.6 4.162

12014 Shaker Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger100 37.78 3.812

12013 Lyric Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 38.73 3.718

12011 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 39.51 3.645

12007 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Mary-Anne Gross100 44.74 3.219

12003 Patch Parson Russell Terrier Ann Shepard NQ NT

12030 Piper Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay   NQ 31.72 4.54

12004 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 46.13 3.122

12008 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 53.25 2.704



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

Scotty 6/15/2014

150

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 25.22 5.948

16012 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 28.15 5.329

16008 Hailey All American Karen Profenna100 28.29 5.302

16015 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 29.32 5.116

16016 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 29.88 5.020

16026 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 29.98 5.003

16010 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 30.29 4.952

16004 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore100 32.76 4.579

16007 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 33.43 4.487

16011 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 34.62 4.333

16009 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 35.99 4.168

16001 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ NT

16013 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 24.34 6.163

16030 Remus Rat Terrier Deborah Stevenson NQ 29.4 5.102

16017 Nora Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Lindell NQ 35.55 4.219



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

Scotty 6/15/2014

155

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 25.15 6.163

20004 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi100 25.49 6.081

20022 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 26.33 5.887

20026 Sonoma Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter100 27.47 5.643

20010 Ditto Portuguese Water Dog Pat Wardwell100 27.83 5.57

20016 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark100 28.38 5.462

20021 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski100 29.65 5.228

20024 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari100 34.04 4.553

20012 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ NT

20017 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20044 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 28.29 5.479

20041 Smudge Border Collie Ann Marie Weis NQ 28.43 5.452

20013 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham NQ 31.36 4.943

20018 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 31.99 4.845

20043 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 38.45 4.031

20020 Rory Labrador Retriever Kathy Kealey NQ 38.55 4.021

20045 Shayna Golden Retriever Sharyn Berman NQ 50.22 3.086



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

Scotty 6/15/2014

155

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 25.09 6.178

24008 Splash Border Collie Cheryl Hoye100 26.16 5.925

24019 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 27.33 5.671

24003 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 28.88 5.367

24009 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 33.54 4.621

24018 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger100 35.87 4.321

24005 Journey Doberman Pinscher Lois Platt NQ NT

24010 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 25.85 5.996

24004 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 27.28 5.682

24007 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 32.71 4.739

24006 Parker Standard Poodle Mallorie Morse NQ 41.62 3.724



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

Scotty 6/15/2014

104

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Georgie Bearded Collie Megan Woods NQ 27.03 3.848



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

Scotty 6/15/2014

121

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf NQ 28.53 4.241



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

Scotty 6/15/2014

150

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 36.78 4.078

12024 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 33.13 4.528

12021 Jayda Shetland Sheepdog Mary-Anne Gross NQ 42.42 3.536

12022 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 59.37 2.527

12020 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ 82.78 1.812



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

Scotty 6/15/2014

155

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 27.56 5.624

16019 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 43.24 3.585

16028 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard  NQ NT

16020 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 57.98 2.673

16027 Molly Golden Retriever Barbara Baltz NQ 68.22 2.272



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

Scotty 6/15/2014

155

Scottish Terrier Club of NE

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Sadie Labrador Retriever Samantha Smith100 37.42 4.142

20046 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser NQ 32.09 4.830

20033 Shumai Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 32.57 4.759

20032 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins NQ 57.78 2.683


